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HRES 79
Recognizing the public service of Archbishop Patrick Flores.

Congress: 109 (2005–2007, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commemorations
Introduced: Feb 9, 2005
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Government Reform.  (Feb 9, 2005) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/109th-congress/house-resolution/79 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (53 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bonilla, Henry [R-TX-23] R · TX Feb 9, 2005

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Feb 9, 2005

Rep. Smith, Lamar [R-TX-21] R · TX Feb 9, 2005

Rep. Baca, Joe [D-CA-43] D · CA Mar 1, 2005

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Mar 1, 2005

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Mar 1, 2005

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Mar 1, 2005

Rep. Ortiz, Solomon P. [D-TX-27] D · TX Mar 1, 2005

Rep. Reyes, Silvestre [D-TX-16] D · TX Mar 1, 2005

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] D · CA Mar 1, 2005

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-16] D · NY Mar 1, 2005

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-29] D · CA Apr 20, 2005

Rep. Salazar, John T. [D-CO-3] D · CO Jun 9, 2006

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-8] D · MA Jun 20, 2006

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Jun 20, 2006

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Jun 20, 2006

Rep. McKinney, Cynthia A. [D-GA-4] D · GA Jun 20, 2006

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-34] D · CA Jun 20, 2006

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Jun 26, 2006

Rep. Kildee, Dale E. [D-MI-5] D · MI Jun 26, 2006

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jun 26, 2006

Rep. Allen, Thomas H. [D-ME-1] D · ME Jun 29, 2006

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS Jun 29, 2006

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Jul 18, 2006

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Jul 18, 2006

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Jul 18, 2006

Rep. Hensarling, Jeb [R-TX-5] R · TX Jul 18, 2006

Rep. Jackson-Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jul 18, 2006

Rep. Marshall, Jim [D-GA-3] D · GA Jul 18, 2006

Rep. Paul, Ron [R-TX-14] R · TX Jul 18, 2006

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA Jul 18, 2006

Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-31] D · CA Jul 24, 2006

Rep. Cardoza, Dennis A. [D-CA-18] D · CA Jul 24, 2006

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA Jul 24, 2006

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Jul 24, 2006

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Jul 24, 2006

Rep. Pastor, Ed [D-AZ-4] D · AZ Jul 24, 2006

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jul 24, 2006

Rep. Solis, Hilda L. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jul 24, 2006

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-12] D · NY Jul 24, 2006

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-14] D · CA Jul 26, 2006
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-51] D · CA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-47] D · CA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Stupak, Bart [D-MI-1] D · MI Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Taylor, Gene [D-MS-4] D · MS Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-1] D · CA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Wu, David [D-OR-1] D · OR Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Jul 28, 2006

Rep. Pelosi, Nancy [D-CA-8] D · CA Sep 12, 2006

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Feb 9, 2005

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commemorations

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Feb 9, 2005) 

Recognizes Archbishop Patrick Flores for: (1) his leadership in improving the opportunities of Hispanics in the United

States; (2) his 34 years of service as bishop serving the diverse and growing needs of the Archdiocese of San Antonio;

and (3) his life of public service in the causes of civil rights, health, and education for all Americans.

Actions Timeline

Feb 9, 2005: Introduced in House
Feb 9, 2005: Introduced in House
Feb 9, 2005: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E198)
Feb 9, 2005: Referred to the House Committee on Government Reform.
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